SAMSUNG LS32A600NWUXEN PC
Monitor 32”
SKU: IT56257
€249.00
Specifications
Display
Size: 32"
Device type: Flat
Viewing angle: 178°/ 178°
Panel type: VA
Image aspect ratio: 16:9
Brightness (Standard): 300 cd / ㎡
Static contrast ratio: 3000: 1
Dynamic contrast ratio: Mega
Energy Class: G
High dynamic range: HDR10
Resolution: 2.560 x 1.440
Response time: 5 ms
Screen colors: 1.07 B
SRGB coverage: 99%
Refresh rate: Max 75 Hz
Ports
1 x HDMI 1.4
Headphones
4 x USB (1xUSB2.0/ 3xUSB3.0)
Audio
Without speaker
General Specifications
Eco Saving Plus
Eco Light sensor
Eye Saver function
Flicker Free
Picture-In-Picture
Picture-By-Picture
Game Mode for games
Image size
Windows 10 certification
FreeSync
Off Timer Plus
Auto Source Switch
Adaptive image
Dimensions & Weight
Dimensions with base (DxWxH): 716.2 x 580.5 x 211.4 mm
Dimensions without base (DxWxH): 716.2 x 424.7 x 41.3 mm
Weight of device based: 6.9 kg
Weight of device without base: 4.8 kg